2016-17
Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme

Cert of Postgraduate Study
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies
Doctor of Education
Graduate Diploma

Master of Law

Master of Advanced Study
Master of Corporate Law
Doctor of Medicine

Master of Education
Master of Music

Master of Philosophy
Master of Research

PhD (Probationary)

Not to be Registered
Postgraduate Diploma

Applications Offers

188
12
18
103
1138
761
172
7
179
18
8554
455

4893

134
8

9
56
356
364
51

147
13
3034
138
2028

Applications, Offers- Chinese nationality

Programme

Cert of Postgraduate Study
Graduate Diploma

Master of Law

Master of Advanced Study
Master of Corporate Law
Doctor of Medicine
Master of Education
Master of Philosophy
Master of Research

PhD (Probationary)

Applications Offers

21
11
62
155
17

1

2
1634
68
425

10

7
18
42

291
14
163



2017-18
Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme

Doctor of Business

Cert of Postgraduate Study
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies
Doctor of Education
Graduate Diploma

Master of Law

Master of Advanced Study
Master of Corporate Law
Doctor of Medicine

Master of Education
Master of Music

Master of Philosophy
Master of Research

PhD (Probationary)

Applications Offers

14
210
21
24
109
1184
1056
244

238
13
11792
662
6040

124
9

Applications, Offers- Chinese nationality

Programme Applications Offers
Doctor of Business 2

Cert of Postgraduate Study 26 12
Doctor of Education 1

Graduate Diploma 5 3
Master of Law 74 9
Master of Advanced Study 237 35
Master of Corporate Law 22

Master of Education 3 2
Master of Philosophy 2126 327
Master of Research 102 22
PhD (Probationary) 521 185



2018-19

Total number of Applications, Offers Applications, Offers- Chinese nationality

Programme Applications Offers Programme Applications Offers
Doctor of Business 26 1 Doctor of Business 3

Cert of Postgraduate Study 236 145 Cert of Postgraduate Study 34 18
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies 15 9 Doctor of Education 1

Doctor of Education 17 10 Graduate Diploma 17 9
Graduate Diploma 113 53 Master of Law 73 11
Master of Law 1173 373 Master of Advanced Study 255 52
Master of Advanced Study 1042 355 Master of Corporate Law 17 3
Master of Corporate Law 177 58 Master of Music 4

Doctor of Medicine 9 5 Master of Philosophy 2302 371
Master of Education 219 175 Master of Research 117 12
Master of Music 48 27 PhD (Probationary) 640 194
Master of Philosophy 11800 3456 3463 670
Master of Research 1162 159

PhD (Probationary) 6794 2231

Not to be Registered 2 1

Postgraduate Diploma 15 2

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine 1



2019-20

Total number of Applications, Offers Applications, Offers- Chinese nationality

Programme Applications Offers Programme Applications Offers
Advanced Diploma at Level 6 9 6 Advanced Diploma at Level 6 1 1
Doctor of Business 15 0 Doctor of Business 2 0
Cert of Postgraduate Study 271 156 Cert of Postgraduate Study 37 14
Advanced Diploma in Theology, Religion and Philosophy of Rel 3 3 Doctor of Education 1 0
Doctor of Education 16 7 Graduate Diploma 19 13
Graduate Diploma 122 60 Master of Law 80 15
Master of Law 1167 359 Master of Advanced Study 348 55
Master of Advanced Study 1208 408 Master of Corporate Law 26 3
Master of Corporate Law 191 56 Master of Education 3 0
Doctor of Medicine 4 1 Master of Letters 1 0
Master of Education 190 146 Master of Philosophy 2595 472
Master of Music 28 16 Master of Research 162 26
Master of Philosophy 11722 3669 PhD (Probationary) 722 194
Master of Research 1099 147

PhD (Probationary) 6388 2171



2020-21
Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme

Advanced Diploma at Level 6
Doctor of Business

Cert of Postgraduate Study
Doctor of Education
Master of Law

Master of Advanced Study
Master of Corporate Law
Doctor of Medicine

Master of Education
Master of Philosophy
Master of Research

PhD (Probationary)
Postgraduate Diploma

Applications Offers

119
13
265
16
1189
1219
237

166
12921
1177
6929
28

61
2
156
10
362
386
59

145
3984
135
2385

Applications, Offers- Chinese nationality

Programme

Advanced Diploma at Level 6
Doctor of Business

Cert of Postgraduate Study
Master of Law

Master of Advanced Study
Master of Corporate Law
Master of Education
Master of Philosophy
Master of Research

PhD (Probationary)
Postgraduate Diploma

Applications Offers

28
2

45
9%
380
30

4
3374
203
921
1

19
1
15
11
65
5

2
564
29
274



