2016-17 Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme	Applications	Offers
Cert of Postgraduate Study	188	134
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies	12	8
Doctor of Education	18	9
Graduate Diploma	103	56
Master of Law	1138	356
Master of Advanced Study	761	364
Master of Corporate Law	172	51
Doctor of Medicine	7	2
Master of Education	179	147
Master of Music	18	13
Master of Philosophy	8554	3034
Master of Research	455	138
PhD (Probationary)	4893	2028
Not to be Registered	2	2
Postgraduate Diploma	3	3

Programme	Applications	Offers
Cert of Postgraduate Study	21	10
Graduate Diploma	11	7
Master of Law	62	18
Master of Advanced Study	155	42
Master of Corporate Law	17	
Doctor of Medicine	1	
Master of Education	2	
Master of Philosophy	1634	291
Master of Research	68	14
PhD (Probationary)	425	163

2017-18 Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme	Applications	Offers
Doctor of Business	14	
Cert of Postgraduate Study	210	124
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies	21	9
Doctor of Education	24	11
Graduate Diploma	109	46
Master of Law	1184	371
Master of Advanced Study	1056	367
Master of Corporate Law	244	55
Doctor of Medicine	9	1
Master of Education	238	182
Master of Music	13	8
Master of Philosophy	11792	3328
Master of Research	662	155
PhD (Probationary)	6040	2137

		011
Programme	Applications	Offers
Doctor of Business	2	
Cert of Postgraduate Study	26	12
Doctor of Education	1	
Graduate Diploma	5	3
Master of Law	74	9
Master of Advanced Study	237	35
Master of Corporate Law	22	
Master of Education	3	2
Master of Philosophy	2126	327
Master of Research	102	22
PhD (Probationary)	521	185

2018-19 Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme	Applications	Offers
Doctor of Business	26	1
Cert of Postgraduate Study	236	145
Diploma in Theo. & Rel Studies	15	9
Doctor of Education	17	10
Graduate Diploma	113	53
Master of Law	1173	373
Master of Advanced Study	1042	355
Master of Corporate Law	177	58
Doctor of Medicine	9	5
Master of Education	219	175
Master of Music	48	27
Master of Philosophy	11800	3456
Master of Research	1162	159
PhD (Probationary)	6794	2231
Not to be Registered	2	1
Postgraduate Diploma	15	2
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	1	

Programme	Applications	Offers
Doctor of Business	3	
Cert of Postgraduate Study	34	18
Doctor of Education	1	
Graduate Diploma	17	9
Master of Law	73	11
Master of Advanced Study	255	52
Master of Corporate Law	17	3
Master of Music	4	
Master of Philosophy	2302	371
Master of Research	117	12
PhD (Probationary)	640	194
	3463	670

2019-20 Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme	Applications	Offers
Advanced Diploma at Level 6	9	6
Doctor of Business	15	0
Cert of Postgraduate Study	271	156
Advanced Diploma in Theology, Religion and Philosophy of Rel	3	3
Doctor of Education	16	7
Graduate Diploma	122	60
Master of Law	1167	359
Master of Advanced Study	1208	408
Master of Corporate Law	191	56
Doctor of Medicine	4	1
Master of Education	190	146
Master of Music	28	16
Master of Philosophy	11722	3669
Master of Research	1099	147
PhD (Probationary)	6388	2171

Programme	Applications	Offers
Advanced Diploma at Level 6	1	1
Doctor of Business	2	0
Cert of Postgraduate Study	37	14
Doctor of Education	1	0
Graduate Diploma	19	13
Master of Law	80	15
Master of Advanced Study	348	55
Master of Corporate Law	26	3
Master of Education	3	0
Master of Letters	1	0
Master of Philosophy	2595	472
Master of Research	162	26
PhD (Probationary)	722	194

2020-21 Total number of Applications, Offers

Programme	Applications	Offers
Advanced Diploma at Level 6	119	61
Doctor of Business	13	2
Cert of Postgraduate Study	265	156
Doctor of Education	16	10
Master of Law	1189	362
Master of Advanced Study	1219	386
Master of Corporate Law	237	59
Doctor of Medicine	8	4
Master of Education	166	145
Master of Philosophy	12921	3984
Master of Research	1177	135
PhD (Probationary)	6929	2385
Postgraduate Diploma	28	3

Programme	Applications	Offers
Advanced Diploma at Level 6	28	19
Doctor of Business	2	1
Cert of Postgraduate Study	45	15
Master of Law	96	11
Master of Advanced Study	380	65
Master of Corporate Law	30	5
Master of Education	4	2
Master of Philosophy	3374	564
Master of Research	203	29
PhD (Probationary)	921	274
Postgraduate Diploma	1	